
All England Show Jumping Course	 Unaffiliated Show Jumping

Sunday, May 01, 2022 - Sunday, May 01, 2022

BH

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 230 09:00 Kiki Simon Teddy Assisted/Open 0 0 30.23 2

2 197 09:03 Amelia Sterrenberg-Dyer My Phantom Assisted/Open 0 0 48.01 5

3 164 09:05 Ava Bourne Twiggy blue Assisted/Open 4

4 160 09:08 Oliver Uttridge Olivers Theo Lead Rein 0 0 36.24 2

5 158 09:10 Georgia Roe Joey Assisted/Open 4

6 146 09:13 Ethan Mcgrath Lexus Assisted/Open 0 0 32.8 4

7 127 09:15 Bella Walker Ralph Assisted/Open 4

8 126 09:18 Milly Walker Bertie Lead Rein 4

9 111 09:20 Maddie Down Leah Assisted/Open 4

10 110 09:23 Alice Power Tinkerbell Assisted/Open 0 0 28.41 1

11 94 09:25 Scarlet Russell Bracken WD

12 88 09:28 Bluebelle Cole Bluebell Lead Rein 0 0 44.12 3

13 72 09:30 Matilda Burnett Tryfel Arrow Lead Rein 0 0 32.58 1

14 71 09:33 Albert Coates Red Diesel III WD

15 59 09:35 Macey White Little miss pipsqueak Assisted/Open 0 0 31.13 3

17 51 09:38 Oliver Preston Winnie Lead Rein 4

18 37 09:40 Dolly Baker Buzz Assisted/Open 0 0 77.34 6

19 16 09:43 Lilly Offord Chase WD

20 10 09:45 Denny Arthur Blue Assisted/Open 8

21 47 09:48 Michael Kelly Snow patrol PWD WD

22 135 09:50 Penelope Cruickshank Clarkson PWD WD

Please stick to your competitor times!!!

Mounted prize givings

Show ground entrance via RH17 5NT (Hickstead Lane, Stable Field) 

Lead Rein & assisted/non lead rein placed separately 

RING 1



30cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 230 10:13 Kiki Simon Teddy Assisted/Open 0 0 32.14 6

2 181 10:15 Annabelle Stark Merrion Candy Assisted/Open 0 0 29.91 2

3 198 10:18 Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer My Phantom Assisted/Open 0 4 60.58

4 187 10:20 Perrie Wakefield Little Boy Blue WD

5 178 10:23 Hannah Nelson That's Ours (USA) WD

6 167 10:25 Iceni ( I-See-Knee) Newcombe Wee Bonny Lass Assisted/Open 8

7 164 10:28 Ava Bourne Twiggy blue Assisted/Open 4

8 161 10:30 Oliver Uttridge Ace Assisted/Open 0 4 39.36

9 158 10:33 Georgia Roe Joey Lead Rein 0 0 36.7 3

10 154 10:35 Vicky Thompson Lacey WD

11 146 10:38 Ethan Mcgrath Lexus Assisted/Open 0 4 41.72

12 131 10:40 Florence Trace Sonic WD

13 127 10:43 Bella Walker Ralph Assisted/Open 0 0 41

14 126 10:45 Milly Walker Bertie Lead Rein 0 0 31.73 1

15 111 10:48 Maddie Down Leah Assisted/Open 0 0 28.49 1

17 110 10:50 Alice Power Tinkerbell Assisted/Open 0 0 31.99 5

18 94 10:53 Scarlet Russell Bracken WD

19 89 10:55 Beau Cole Bluebell Assisted/Open 0 0 42.48

20 82 10:58 Matilda Day Tygolau Crystal Assisted/Open 0 0 31.75 4

21 81 11:00 Chloe Slaughter Romeo Assisted/Open 0 0 34.03

22 72 11:03 Matilda Burnett Tryfel Arrow Assisted/Open 0 0 33.94

23 59 11:05 Macey White Little miss pipsqueak Assisted/Open 4

24 51 11:08 Oliver Preston Winnie Lead Rein 0 0 34.23 2

25 37 11:10 Dolly Baker Buzz Assisted/Open 4

26 25 11:13 Grace Fuller Star WD

27 16 11:15 Lilly Offord Chase Assisted/Open 8

28 15 11:18 Isabella Welman-Bailey Charlie Rufus Assisted/Open 0 0 39.1

29 14 11:20 Charlotte Welman-Bailey Crackerjack Lead Rein 0 0 47.35 4

30 10 11:23 Denny Arthur Blue Assisted/Open 0 0 30.9 3

31 135 11:25 Penelope Cruickshank Clarkson PWD

Lead Rein & assisted/non lead rein placed separately 



40cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 247 11:48 Charlotte Newbury Gizmo 0 0 65.04

2 177 11:50 Sophia Chambers Fancy That 0 0 26.57 3

3 243 11:53 Lottie Wilmot Briaryhill Angel E

4 240 11:55 Georgina Waller Penny 0 0 33.34

5 239 11:58 Emma Cornwell Romany's on the spot E

6 185 12:00 Piper Wakefield Euro Magic 0 0 28.37 5

7 187 12:03 Perrie Wakefield Little Boy Blue 0 0 35.23

8 180 12:05 Annabelle Stark Auburn Pretty Polly 0 4 26.24

9 169 12:08 Ella Nicholson Pickles 0 0 30.68

10 167 12:10 Iceni ( I-See-Knee) Newcombe Wee Bonny Lass 0 4 41.68

11 165 12:13 Iris Price Ardlonan lad 0 0 25.42 2

12 164 12:15 Ava Bourne Twiggy blue 8

13 159 12:18 Connie-Lou Minnett Ace 0 0 29.57

14 154 12:20 Vicky Thompson Lacey WD

15 149 12:23 Charlotte Daw Maverick 0 8 59.28

17 148 12:25 Sophie Archer Alvin (Winston Arthur) 0 0 38.43

18 136 12:28 Darcey Cole Moorcroft Masterman 0 0 28.01 4

19 131 12:30 Florence Trace Sonic WD

20 130 12:33 Natalie Little Littlepark Lavender Time 0 0 30.74

21 129 12:35 Mia Pomies Richie 0 0 57.45

22 114 12:38 Elsie Purser Blackwell Glitter 0 0 33.57

23 94 12:40 Scarlet Russell Bracken WD

24 87 12:43 Beau Cole Poppy 0 0 34.7

25 83 12:45 Florence Day Fwrog Amy 0 0 25.21 1

26 82 12:48 Matilda Day Tygolau Crystal 0 0 32.7

27 81 12:50 Chloe Slaughter Romeo 0 0 32.3

28 74 12:53 Elsie Copp Nynwoods Mirths Miracle 0 0 37.97

29 59 12:55 Macey White Little miss pipsqueak 0 0 31.44

30 37 12:58 Dolly Baker Buzz 0 0 36.88

31 27 13:00 Keira Davies Forest Fire 0 0 34.21

32 26 13:03 Eden Thompson Star 0 0 52.59

33 176 13:05 Sophia Chambers Starry Eyed Suprise 0 0 34.17

34 18 13:08 Grace Moriarty Maggie E

35 17 13:10 Lola Lewis Sammy 0 0 42.15

36 14 13:13 Charlotte Welman-Bailey Crackerjack 0 0 28.6 6

37 15 13:15 Isabella Welman-Bailey Charlie Rufus 0 0 30.79

38 10 13:18 Denny Arthur Blue 0 0 29.19

39 249 13:20 Harlow Wiek Midnight Star 0 0 29.89

40 96 13:23 Arabella Cole Rowan 0 0 38.19

Lead Rein & assisted/non lead rein placed separately 



50cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 247 13:45 Charlotte Newbury Gizmo E

2 180 13:48 Annabelle Stark Auburn Pretty Polly 0 0 30.39

3 243 13:50 Betsy Wilmot Briaryhill Angel 0 0 23.12 2

4 176 13:53 Sophia Chambers Starry Eyed Suprise 0 0 27.74

5 236 13:55 Millie Whitaker Bertie 0 0 29.38

6 234 13:58 Sara Larmer Flicker 0 0 32.59

7 231 14:00 Isabella Ware Broadwater Foxglove 0 0 29.97

8 229 14:03 Aimee Novell Forest 0 0 29.87

9 87 14:05 Beau Cole Poppy 0 0 39.52

10 221 14:08 Arthur Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 0 0 24.45 3

11 185 14:10 Piper Wakefield Euro Magic 4

12 178 14:13 Hannah Nelson That's Ours (USA) WD

13 175 14:15 Clair Button Rowhill Wellington R

14 173 14:18 Millie Steinmann-Gilbert Sky 0 0 25.27 4

15 169 14:20 Ella Nicholson Pickles 4

17 167 14:23 Iceni ( I-See-Knee) Newcombe Wee Bonny Lass 4

18 163 14:25 Traci Bishop London 12

19 162 14:28 Eve Norton London 8

20 157 14:30 Amelie Lovell She Has Got The Lot E

21 156 14:33 Anya Lovell Blue Treasure 0 0 25.86

22 149 14:35 pOPPY Daw Maverick 0 4 36.89

23 148 14:38 Sophie Archer Alvin (Winston Arthur) 4

24 136 14:40 Darcey Cole Moorcroft Masterman 0 0 28.19

25 129 14:43 Mia Pomies Richie 0 0 26.03

26 115 14:45 Maddison Riseborough Black cherry 4

27 177 14:48 Sophia Chambers Fancy That 0 0 25.38 5

28 114 14:50 Elsie Purser Blackwell Glitter 0 0 33.11

29 83 14:53 Florence Day Fwrog Amy 0 0 20.95 1

30 74 14:55 Elsie Copp Nynwoods Mirths Miracle 4

31 73 14:58 Hannah Poulter Roux 8

32 18 15:00 Grace Moriarty Maggie 0 0 44.5

33 17 15:03 Lola Lewis Sammy WD

34 14 15:05 Charlotte Welman-Bailey Crackerjack 0 0 25.7 6

35 15 15:08 Isabella Welman-Bailey Charlie Rufus 0 4 33.74

36 48 15:10 Ruby Hart Josie 0 0 29.23

37 96 15:13 Lola Bannister Arizona WD

38 168 15:15 Frankie Davey Horse WD

Lead Rein & assisted/non lead rein placed separately 



55cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 244 15:38 Betsy Wilmot Briaryhill Angel 0 0 26.89 5

2 241 15:40 Isabel Mayer Wiget 0 0 27.82

3 240 15:43 Georgina Waller Penny 0 0 27.5

4 238 15:45 Evie Whitaker Bambi 0 0 27.24 6

5 236 15:48 Millie Whitaker Bertie 0 0 29.28

6 231 15:50 Isabella Ware Broadwater Foxglove 4

7 221 15:53 Arthur Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 0 0 24.66 4

8 194 15:55 Louise Baker Hazel nut 4

9 188 15:58 Perrie Wakefield Prince Charming 0 0 32.83

10 186 16:00 Piper Wakefield Montanna Dawn 0 0 24.51 3

11 179 16:03 Steph Hughes Charlie 0 0 40.65

12 174 16:05 Pippa Lawrence Delflush Dreamer WD

13 173 16:08 Millie Steinmann-Gilbert Sky 0 4 23.65

14 169 16:10 Ella Nicholson Pickles 0 0 23.48 2

15 166 16:13 Annette Vallance Mr Cloverbud 0 0 30.49

17 157 16:15 Amelie Lovell She Has Got The Lot 0 4 60.55

18 153 16:18 Oliver Barlow Miss dynamite 4

19 116 16:20 Rebecca Larmer Flicker 0 0 35

20 115 16:23 Maddison Riseborough Black cherry 0 0 30.93

21 114 16:25 Elsie Purser Blackwell Glitter 0 0 31.65

22 112 16:28 Rebecca Austin Leah 4 0 38.33

23 73 16:30 Hannah Poulter Roux 4

24 69 16:33 Lisa Holden Clover 0 0 23.05 1

25 57 16:35 Rebecca Frost Moonlight Jack 0 0 38.33

26 48 16:38 Ruby Hart Josie 0 E

27 22 16:40 Jodie Cheeseman My Prince Charming 4

28 21 16:43 Katie Mccarthy Reeba 0 4 31.89

29 5 16:45 Holly Beecham Babies own delight 0 4 30.52

30 97 16:48 Molly Bannister Wizard WD

31 168 16:50 Frankie Davey Horse WD

32 182 16:53 Suzie Jalland Mukrim Banuil WD



60cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 246 17:05 Arabella Middleton Seasons Penny Black 0 0 26.35 6

2 245 17:08 Primrose Middleton Golden Snip 0 0 29.51

3 249 17:10 Harlow Wiek Midnight Star 0

4 241 17:13 Isabel Mayer Wiget 0 0 24.44 3

5 238 17:15 Evie Whitaker Bambi 0 4 29.25

6 233 17:18 Sophie Larmer Newtown valley 0 0 24.12 2

7 221 17:20 Arthur Kennett Portmore pendeen poppy 0 0 25.01 4

8 194 17:23 Louise Baker Hazel nut E

9 188 17:25 Perrie Wakefield Prince Charming 0 0 33.02

10 186 17:28 Piper Wakefield Montanna Dawn E

11 179 17:30 Steph Hughes Charlie 0 0 37.19

12 174 17:33 Pippa Lawrence Delflush Dreamer WD

13 248 17:35 Elouise Bedford Pricilla 4

14 156 17:38 Anya Lovell Blue Treasure 0 0 26.06 5

15 153 17:40 Oliver Barlow Miss dynamite WD

17 15 17:43 Isabella Welman-Bailey Charlie Rufus WD

18 115 17:45 Maddison Riseborough Black cherry 0 4 36.83

19 112 17:48 Rebecca Austin Leah E

20 69 17:50 Lisa Holden Clover 0 0 22.66 1

21 48 17:53 Ruby Hart Josie 0 0 31.18

22 22 17:55 Jodie Cheeseman My Prince Charming 4

23 21 17:58 Katie Mccarthy Reeba 0 0 31.06

24 5 18:00 Holly Beecham Babies own delight 0 0 30.12

25 57 18:03 Rebecca Frost Moonlight Jack 0 0 37.29

26 168 18:05 Frankie Davey Horse WD

27 182 18:08 Suzie Jalland Mukrim Banuil WD

28 97 18:10 Molly Bannister Wizard WD



 

60cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 2 08:28 Abbey Mardell Finnigan 0 0 46.48

2 11 08:30 Honey Arthur Bo 0 0 46.23

3 58 08:32 Chloe Jordan Ally WD

4 66 08:34 Robert Hope Pandora’s box 0 0 68.87

5 6 08:36 Holly Beecham Teddy 0 4 55.3

6 211 08:38 Layla Darley Joyton First Priority 0 0 50.22

7 102 08:40 Sophie Novell Lord augustus 0 0 42.74 4

8 56 08:42 Lily Trice Mayfly Emerald 4

9 104 08:44 Megan Palmer Lisrua Matty 0 0 53.17

10 53 08:46 Nancy Coates Red Diesel III 0 0 45.22

11 217 08:48 Aysha Majeed Hanneke 0 0 35.91 1

12 147 08:50 Olivia Lock B 4

13 70 08:52 Izzy Jeeves Gold Digger 0 0 48.33

14 113 08:54 Charlotte Muldoon Tinkerbell 0 0 43.24

15 103 08:56 Ellie Surguy Taffy 4

17 35 08:58 Erin O’toole Raven 4

18 226 09:00 Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 4

19 223 09:02 Zara Rudden Asbo 0 0 37.89 3

20 1 09:04 Faye Willcox Pinnacle Topaz 4

21 77 09:06 Georgia Whiskin Monty 0 0 44.05

22 45 09:08 Layla Darley Polly 4

23 52 09:10 Amelia Downes Diam 0 0 42.91 6

24 150 09:12 Megan Wolvey Ruby WD

25 143 09:14 Tanya Holbrook Noah 0 4 106.42

26 63 09:16 Rowan Shingles Rowans Blue eyed girl 0 4 41.45

27 107 09:18 Nancy Crouch Oakley Stream Maverick 0 0 49.14

28 138 09:20 Gabriella Frediani Del 0 0 44.95

29 137 09:22 Tegan Redford Shadow 0 0 48.13

30 4 09:24 Izzy Hogwood Willcross Honeybubble 0 0 36.68 2

31 28 09:26 Poppy Corke Forest Fire 0 4 49.06

32 189 09:28 Malachi Hawkins Jula firefly WD

33 86 09:30 Carys Berry Ruby 4

34 210 09:32 Suzanne Jalland Mukrim Banuil 0 0 42.89 5

35 184 09:32 Chloe Petts Freddie WD

36 145 09:34 Isabella Windeyer Simply Allez WD

RING 2



70cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 4 09:54 Izzy Hogwood Willcross Honeybubble 0 0 40.19

2 147 09:56 Olivia Lock B 4

3 189 09:58 Malachi Hawkins Jula firefly E

4 137 10:00 Tegan Redford Shadow 0 0 51.41

5 118 10:02 Sara Larmer Newtown valley 4

6 1 10:04 Faye Willcox Pinnacle Topaz 0 0 51.67

7 86 10:06 Carys Berry Ruby 8

8 150 10:08 Megan Wolvey Ruby WD

9 2 10:10 Abbey Mardell Finnigan 0 4 46.75

10 103 10:12 Ellie Surguy Taffy 4

11 53 10:14 Nancy Coates Red Diesel III 0 0 39.22

12 45 10:16 Layla Darley Joyton First Priority 0 0 46.04

13 56 10:18 Lily Trice Mayfly Emerald 0 E

14 70 10:20 Izzy Jeeves Gold Digger 0 0 44.43

15 6 10:22 Holly Beecham Teddy 0 0 40.33

17 11 10:24 Honey Arthur Fin 0 0 44.57

18 63 10:26 Rowan Shingles Rowans Blue eyed girl 4

19 143 10:28 Tanya Holbrook Noah 0 0 53.72

20 107 10:30 Nancy Crouch Oakley Stream Maverick 0 E

21 52 10:32 Amelia Downes Diam 0 E

22 139 10:34 Gabriella Frediani Del 0 0 47.02

23 226 10:36 Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 0 4 38.21

24 217 10:38 Aysha Majeed Hanneke 0 0 29.35 1

25 66 10:40 Robert Hope Pandora’s box R

26 104 10:42 Megan Palmer Lisrua Matty WD

27 113 10:44 Charlotte Muldoon Tinkerbell 0 4 57.78

28 223 10:46 Zara Rudden Asbo 0 4 40.05

29 102 10:48 Sophie Novell Lord augustus 0 0 43.72

30 184 10:50 Chloe Petts Freddie WD

31 117 10:52 Sophie Larmer Flicker 0 0 49.47

32 35 10:54 Erin O’toole Raven 0 0 35.51 4

33 211 10:56 Layla Darley Polly 4

34 145 10:58 Isabella Windeyer Simply Allez 0 4 35.03

35 232 11:00 Katie Easter Jester 0 E

36 93 11:02 Dee Light Kora 0 0 48.43

37 90 11:04 Olivia Friend-James Dancing in the Rain 0 0 45.97

38 3 11:06 Maddie Green Toffee 4

39 9 11:20 Nia Osborne Take a Chance 0 0 43.03

40 237 11:22 Evie Whitaker Rocco E

41 32 11:24 Georgia Green Cognac 0 0 45.29

42 106 11:26 Llywella Hoban Gemini 0 0 49.21

43 133 11:28 Louis Recardo Jessy 0 0 39.53

44 68 11:30 Chloe Bourne Meresborough Bolt 0 4 45.39

45 8 11:32 Phoebe Shergold Jumping with Stars 0 0 59.15

NOTE 2X COURSE WALKS AVAILABLE



46 23 11:34 Tallulah Barden Monty E

47 140 11:36 Abi Kerry Robbie E

48 220 11:38 Bryony Clark Romeo 4

49 39 11:40 Jaydene Shaw Gucci Guy E

50 31 11:42 Kealy Smith Boy WD

51 124 11:44 Paul Smissen Worsenden Oralia 0 0 37.72 6

52 190 11:46 Freya Mills ebony 0 0 53.55

53 205 11:48 Sienna Burnett Smartie 0 0 33.92 2

54 210 11:50 Suzanne Jalland Mukrim Banuil 4

55 65 11:52 Lizzy Strand Skylark Lady 0 0 37.58 5

56 203 11:54 Nancy Smith Menai chanter 0 E

57 40 11:56 Jazmin Glover Bounty bothered not 12

58 144 11:58 Rosie Porter Lookout Finn McCool 0 4 39.76

59 77 12:00 Georgia Whiskin Monty 8

60 33 12:02 Emily Swift Galaxy 0 0 47.52

61 209 12:04 Anna Marie Jeffery Hello Boss 0 0 54.8

62 58 12:06 Chloe Jordan Ally WD

63 49 12:08 Ruby Hart Lexi 0 0 41.92

64 192 12:10 Matilda Taylor Clydagh Kitty 0 0 54.43

65 95 12:12 Chloe Bremer Pilot 0 4 38.19

66 36 12:14 Lois Bundock Top Banana 12

67 206 12:16 Laura Day Felix WD

68 60 12:18 Kay Wayland-Jones Pegasa 0 0 43.33

69 7 12:20 Sofia Shome Luna 0 4 68.66

70 19 12:22 Kerry Scantlebury Aurora 0 4 56.57

71 121 12:24 Ellen Latchford Foxhill's Freedom 0 4 44.7

72 235 12:26 Evie Whitaker Buttons 0 4 47.4

73 208 12:28 Holly Jones Flintstones Pebbles 0 0 34.56 3

74 128 12:30 Jane Owen celine darco 0 0 42.2

74 50 12:30 Millie Davis Merrie middleton WD

75 207 12:32 Amy Joseln Black Thunder 0 E



Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 202 12:54 Ella Thomas Be 58.21 4

2 235 12:56 Evie Whitaker Buttons 67.26

3 12:58 WD

4 54 13:00 Tilley Ray Calahonda Pride 67.78

5 33 13:02 Emily Swift Galaxy 85.76

6 78 13:04 Rachel Thomas George 62.34

7 7 13:06 Sofia Shome Luna 72.98

8 11 13:08 Honey Arthur Fin 86.85

9 226 13:10 Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 59.83 5

10 193 13:12 Charlotte Hawkins Clydagh Kitty 75.37

11 32 13:14 Georgia Green Cognac 77.69

12 92 13:16 Amy Miller No Way Back WD

13 209 13:18 Anna Marie Jeffrey Hello Boss 78.28

14 200 13:20 Kat Douglas Patrick E

15 196 13:22 Freya Mills Dream Boy 70.48

17 8 13:24 Phoebe Shergold Jumping with Stars 85.7

18 23 13:26 Tallulah Barden Monty E

19 19 13:28 Kerry Scantlebury Aurora 93.28

20 107 13:30 Nancy Crouch Oakley Stream Maverick 80.24

21 31 13:32 Kealy Smith Boy 91.45

22 98 13:34 Tabitha Howell Canando Dontanja 84.05

23 20 13:36 Gina Sketchley Ruben Fry 64.68

24 36 13:38 Lois Bundock Top Banana 111.66

25 29 13:40 Taylor Thompson Dipsy 74.56

26 128 13:42 Jane Owen celine darco 71.81

27 237 13:44 Evie Whitaker Rocco 63.43

28 140 13:46 Abi Kerry Robbie E

29 34 13:48 Izabella Turner Latchmore Bayleaf E

30 224 13:50 Ocean Rose Spice Tara 50.25 1

31 49 13:52 Ruby Hart Lexi 78.11

32 204 13:54 Rosie Ochs Paulose River 73.74

33 222 13:56 Gemma Pilcher Willow 79.64

34 203 13:58 Nancy Smith Menai chanter 57.98 3

35 86 14:00 Carys Berry Ruby 66.47

36 30 14:02 Taylor Thompson Meadowbrook Wizard 60.74 6

37 216 14:04 Delilah Samartin Kelcor Princess Abigail 57.16 2

38 133 14:06 Louis Recardo Jessy 86.89

39 208 14:08 Holly Jones Flintstones Pebbles E

40 207 14:10 Amy Joseln Black Thunder E

75cm Speed



80cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 8 14:32 Phoebe Shergold Jumping with Stars 0 0 51.74

2 220 14:34 Bryony Clark Romeo 8

3 224 14:36 Ocean Rose Spice Tara 0 0 26.71 1

4 206 14:38 Laura Day Felix WD

5 205 14:40 Sienna Burnett Smartie WD

6 204 14:42 Rosie Ochs Paulose River 4

7 200 14:44 Kat Douglas Patrick E

8 54 14:46 Tilley Ray Calahonda Pride 0 0 38.55

9 193 14:48 Charlotte Hawkins Clydagh Kitty 8

10 145 14:50 Isabella Windeyer Simply Allez 0 0 35.84 4

11 144 14:52 Rosie Porter Lookout Finn McCool 4

12 202 14:54 Betsy Thomas Ella 0 0 37.19 6

13 14:56 WD

14 124 14:58 Paul Smissen Worsenden Oralia 0 4 42.26

15 140 15:02 Abi Kerry Robbie E

17 133 15:02 Louis Recardo Jessy E

18 121 15:04 Ellen Latchford Foxhill's Freedom 0 0 46.57

19 98 15:06 Tabitha Howell Canando Dontanja 0 0 56.69

20 78 15:08 Rachel Thomas George 0 0 38.62

21 60 15:10 Kay Wayland-Jones Pegasa 12

22 9 15:12 Nia Osborne Take a Chance 4

23 95 15:14 Chloe Bremer Pilot 0 4 42.42

24 65 15:16 Lizzy Strand Skylark Lady 0 4 52.23

25 68 15:18 Chloe Bourne Meresborough Bolt 0 E

26 20 15:20 Gina Sketchley Ruben Fry 8

27 39 15:22 Jaydene Shaw Gucci Guy 0 8 62.15

28 31 15:24 Kealy Smith Boy 0 0 49.08

29 30 15:26 Taylor Thompson Meadowbrook Wizard 0 0 37.75

30 41 15:28 Devan Hill bazall not bothered 4

31 49 15:30 Ruby Hart Lexi 0 0 41.85

32 13 15:32 Nikita Harrison Dancing in the Rain 8

33 213 15:34 Sophie Hall Captain Digby 0 0 50.13

34 99 15:36 Ruby Gregory Owen shadow 0 0 42.85

35 24 15:38 Charlotte Dunford Rainbow King E

36 225 15:40 Nancy Haffenden Spike 0 0 40.34

37 108 15:42 Imogen Trott Tasty Ruby 0 0 34.88 3

38 219 15:44 Sophie Pilcher Willow E

39 212 15:46 Lois Ripley Third Time Lucky 0 0 36.3 5

40 227 15:48 Scarlett Braidford Tommy 4

41 196 15:50 Freya Mills Dream Boy 0 4 39.58

42 195 15:52 Layni Cast A roll of the dice WD

43 191 15:54 Matilda Taylor Beiligaer Apple Jack WD

44 190 15:56 Freya Mills ebony R

45 120 15:58 Lucy Wilmot Crosswell Finn 0 0 43.91



46 119 16:00 Kate Saunders Jack 0 0 47.41

47 106 16:04 Llywella Hoban Gemini 8

48 105 16:06 Amy Ball Hallie 0 0 37.63

49 100 16:08 Autumn Shell Camiras Legacy 0 0 42.66

50 92 16:10 Amy Miller No Way Back 0 0 43.42

51 84 16:12 Kyla Hilton Maenerw Bucks Fizz 4

52 64 16:14 Julie Meredith Jones Splash WD

53 55 16:16 Lucy Coumbe Whitehawk Blue Moon 0 0 45.08

54 214 16:18 Geena Beddoes El Fantastic WD

55 152 16:20 Ruby Miller Barravalley Pearl 0 0 32.28 2

56 242 16:22 Bethany Dilley Harriestown’s Harry 0 0 55.51

57 34 16:24 Izabella Turner Latchmore Bayleaf E

58 50 16:26 Millie Davis Merrie middleton WD



90cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 216 16:46 Delilah Samartin Kelcor Princess Abigail 0 0 37.28 3

2 125 16:48 Lili King Lord Landinos 0 0 40.9 5

3 225 16:50 Nancy Haffenden Spike 0 0 42.44 6

4 228 16:52 Ellie Norman Penpont Darcy 4

5 196 16:54 Freya Mills Dream Boy 0 0 42.9

6 91 16:56 Amy Miller Goodtimes Junior 0 0 45.52

7 120 16:58 Lucy Wilmot Crosswell Finn 4

8 227 17:00 Scarlett Braidford Tommy 0 0 46.9

9 119 17:02 Kate Saunders Jack 4

10 195 17:04 Layni Cast A roll of the dice WD

11 106 17:06 Llywella Hoban Gemini 12

12 219 17:08 Sophie Pilcher Willow 4

13 191 17:10 Matilda Taylor Beiligaer Apple Jack WD

14 62 17:12 Freya Moore Millie 4

15 24 17:14 Charlotte Dunford Rainbow King 0 E

17 55 17:16 Lucy Coumbe Whitehawk Blue Moon 0 0 38.58 4

18 42 17:18 Mia Fitzpatrick Auburn Coco 4

19 134 17:20 Sorcha Collins Mr G’s Dangerous Success 0 0 49.47

20 108 17:22 Imogen Trott Tasty Ruby 0 0 36.13 2

21 242 17:24 Bethany Dilley Harriestown’s Harry 0 0 59.68

22 141 17:26 Rebecca Bartlett Dream of Honour 4

23 84 17:28 Kyla Hilton Maenerw Bucks Fizz 4

24 34 17:30 Izabella Turner Latchmore Bayleaf E

25 151 17:32 Sophie Roberts Liscannor Boy WD

26 100 17:34 Autumn Shell Camiras Legacy 0 0 46.11

27 64 17:36 Julie Meredith Jones Splash WD

28 152 17:38 Ruby Miller Barravalley Pearl 0 0 31.14 1

29 123 17:40 Lili King Master George 0 4 40.71

30 215 17:42 Anna Rigler Phidam 0 0 57.49

31 212 17:44 Lois Ripley Third Time Lucky 0 4 43.08

32 101 17:46 Becca Peacock Talk of the town 0 4 49.27

33 105 17:48 Amy Ball Hallie 4

34 80 17:50 Poppy Chipping A Trip To Glasgow 0 0 47.58



1m

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 80 18:12 Poppy Chipping A Trip To Glasgow 8

2 151 18:14 Sophie Roberts Liscannor Boy WD

3 85 18:16 Lucie Turvey Jewel Intouchable 0 4 33.45 2

4 215 18:18 Anna Rigler Phidam 0 4 42.21 3

5 91 18:20 Amy Miller Goodtimes Junior WD

6 62 18:22 Freya Moore Millie E

7 67 18:24 Jemimah Berkeley The Summit 4

8 101 18:26 Becca Peacock Talk of the town 12

9 225 18:28 Nancy Haffenden Spike 4

10 195 18:30 Layni Cast A roll of the dice WD

11 108 18:32 Imogen Trott Tasty Ruby 0 0 37.48 1

12 134 18:34 Sorcha Collins Mr G’s Dangerous Success 16

13 228 18:36 Ellie Norman Penpont Darcy R

14 42 18:38 Mia Fitzpatrick Auburn Coco 8

15 183 18:40 Lillie May Gibbard violet WD

105cm

Bridle No Drawn OrderRider Horse Class Notes 1ST TOTAL 2ND TOTAL TIME RESULT

1 61 18:52 Freya Moore Ruby E

2 85 18:54 Lucie Turvey Jewel Intouchable 0 4 43.4 2

3 67 18:56 Jemimah Berkeley The Summit 0 0 35.5 1

4 218 18:58 Emma Holt Clover WD

5 183 19:00 Lillie May Gibbard violet WD


